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44407830
POLLED

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

ACR MS CHARLIE BLAZE 18021
{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

FR BELLE 221H (P41052817)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

WFREMITALL GARY COOPER III321B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43546975)

WF KOOTENAI CHIEF 422Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43246476)
FR CHIEF EXEC 129P (P42481384)

FTR KOOTENAI KATE K18 (P42131861)

WF MISS PETUNIA III 325Y (P43246491)
WF MISS PETUNIA 211T (P42921921)

FR MISS BLAZE 123R (P42576050)

RST 1000 BLAZER 1011 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42205057)
MJB BLAZER 1000 {SOD} (19248097)

MS RST 2D ENHANCER 9008 {DOD} (P41177003)

RPH CHAIRMAN 19F {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P23923489)

FR KAY PEACH 517 207F (P23892899)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters

TATTOO RE:

+0.35
(.10)
+0.04
(.03)
+0.25
(.06)

8021
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+8.1
(.23)
-4.6
(.17)
+10.0
(.16)

+0.7
(.41)
+6.1
(.37)
-0.1
(.38)

+32
(.34)

+54
(.34)

+53
(.32)

+91
(.28)

+33
(.29)

+62
(.31)

+5.5
(.24)

+1.0
(.27)

+0.011
(.10)

+0.07
(.10)

-0.1
(.16)

+1.0
(.17)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.27
(.03)

+7.7
(.17)

+1.2
(.22)

+0.021
(.05)

+0.07
(.04)

+15
(.19)

+31
(-)

+15
(.14)

+41
(-)

+15
(.23)

+31
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

WF REMITALL GARY COOPER 227T (P42921917)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$343
(-)

+$317
(-)

+$342
(-)

BII$
+$409

(-)
+$381

(-)
+$403

(-)

CHB$
+$113

(-)
+$104

(-)
+$109

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.3
(.12)
-0.1
(.11)
-0.5
(.11)

+16.7
(.25)
+14.6
(.17)
+16.7
(.21)

+75
(.24)
+100
(.17)
+80
(.14)

+1.10
(.33)
+1.20
(.24)
+1.00
(.39)

+1.00
(.33)
+1.20
(.25)
+0.90
(.40)

+45
(.10)
+57
(.03)
+43
(.04)

3

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 22, 2023

Mar 06, 2018

Animal: ACR MS CHARLIE BLAZE 18021 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}
(P44407830)

Birth Wt. (%) 19 93.0 7
Weaning Wt. (%) 110.0 18 96.0 7
Yearling Wt. (%) 100.0 4

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 5.6 4

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
76.0

Calves
1

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jlDEfyzo0xQLRbWOzTkO2A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rgxf%2BPq7I0HvNwvL0SWVZw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=YbfTsEvjZNaUQ24VwzKnAw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=6am/YMkKsaos4cXv7mTQhw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ks3/Qoe%2BmEp1F6iXPPxPCQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ZxiKkw1J/8WQcL%2B1YMwRaw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Nc5LaYalt2KIEDqhQQjPdw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jgGtHsu5G4gFgejbnXPxhQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wRUhv6dL73Bpef3R5ASS7g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=29ue2L3OJAmzXynwv2Us8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eFeZXTv/l6UBLxMvIA91vA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bK2TPzz5PAhFC0rIVbZibw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7nwQQ2xGfjfe7L4d7MFI4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kGRtH/iAWzyfZzEMhJ5BWA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=v8uOdCJGCqsdLZSL6SWinQ%3D%3D

